Miniature Fuses Size 6x32 HA 37
250V - Semiconductor Protection Fuses
Miniature Fuses
MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
/ DS-PFM632HA37-01-0226-EN

Package 50 pc
Weight 2.5 g
©2026
Miniature Fuses Size 6x32 HA 37
250V - Semiconductor Protection Fuses
Miniature Fuses
MERSEN.COM 2 Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
/ DS-PFM632HA37-01-0226-EN
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 6x32 HA 37 250V
Catalog
number Item number Rated voltage AC Rated current In Breaking capacity
MI6HA37F25V0.31 Y079026 250 V 0.31 A
10kA under 250VAC Cos Φ 0.9-1
MI6HA37F25V0.4 Z079027 250 V 0.4 A
MI6HA37F25V0.5 A079028 250 V 0.5 A
MI6HA37F25V0.63 B079029 250 V 0.63 A
MI6HA37F25V0.8 C079030 250 V 0.8 A
MI6HA37F25V1 D079031 250 V 1 A
MI6HA37F25V1.6 E079032 250 V 1.6 A
MI6HA37F25V2 F079033 250 V 2 A
MI6HA37F25V3.15 G079034 250 V 3.15 A
MI6HA37F25V4 H079035 250 V 4 A
MI6HA37F25V5 J079036 250 V 5 A
MI6HA37F25V6.3 K079037 250 V 6.3 A
MI6HA37F25V8 L079038 250 V 8 A
MI6HA37F25V10 M079039 250 V 10 A
MI6HA37F25V12.5 N079040 250 V 12.5 A
MI6HA37F25V16 P079041 250 V 16 A
©2026
Miniature Fuses Size 6x32 HA 37
250V - Semiconductor Protection Fuses
Miniature Fuses